
III INTERNATIONAL  CANOE COMPETITION 
MAYOR CITY BYDGOSZCZ CUP  

JUNE 23 – 24, 2007  BYDGOSZCZ – POLAND 
 

               

 

POLISH CANOE FEDERATION, 17 ERAZMA CIOŁKA STR., 01-445 WARSAW POLAND 
tel. +48 22 8371470, 8374095, fax: +48 22 8772460, http://www.pzkaj.pl 

PEKAO S.A. XIII O/Warszawa filia nr 1 w Warszawie; 19/25, Erazma Ciołka Str. 
ACOUNT NO: 53 1240 2034 1111 0000 0307 0530, SWIFT PKOPPLPW 

NOMINAL ENTRY – JUNIORS 
(5b-1) 

 
To be received by the Organizing Committee not later than June 14th, 2007 

 
NAME OF FEDERATION: 

 
      

 

COUNTRY        

 
 
 

sportswear sports shirt sport shorts 

                  

 
 

COMPETITORS  
 

MEN - 500 m. 
 

 NAME  BORN NAME  BORN 

K1                         

K2                         

                         

K4                         

                         

                         

                         

C1                         

C2                         

                         

C4                         

                         

                         

                         

 

Last day of withdrawing:  June 17th, 2007 



III INTERNATIONAL  CANOE COMPETITION 
MAYOR CITY BYDGOSZCZ CUP  

JUNE 23 – 24, 2007  BYDGOSZCZ – POLAND 
 

 

                         

 

POLISH CANOE FEDERATION, 17 ERAZMA CIOŁKA STR., 01-445 WARSAW POLAND 
tel. +48 22 8371470, 8374095, fax: +48 22 8772460, http://www.pzkaj.pl 

PEKAO S.A. XIII O/Warszawa filia nr 1 w Warszawie; 19/25, Erazma Ciołka Str. 
ACOUNT NO: 53 1240 2034 1111 0000 0307 0530, SWIFT PKOPPLPW 

NOMINAL ENTRY - JUNIORS 
(5b-2) 

 
To be received by the Organizing Committee not later than June 14th, 2007 

 
NAME OF FEDERATION: 

 
      

 

COUNTRY        

 
 
 

sportswear sports shirt sport shorts 

                  

 
 

COMPETITORS  
 

MEN - 1000 m. 
 

 NAME  BORN NAME  BORN 

K1                         

K2                         

                         

K4                         

                         

                         

                         

C1                         

C2                         

                         

C4                         

                         

                         

                         

 

Last day of withdrawing:  June 17th, 2007 


